PALETTA

LAKEFRONTIZPARK

PALETTA MANSION VENUE RENTAL FEES

All Rates Plus HST 13%

WEEKDAY RATES:
(Monday to Thursday)

First or Second Floor

Half Day (4 hours)

Full Day (8 hours)
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)

Full Mansion - Exclusive
Half Day (4 hours)

Full Day (8 hours)
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)

WEEKEND RATES

Friday and Sunday

Full Mansion - Exclusive
Full Day (8 hours)
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)

Saturday Rental

Full Mansion - Exclusive

Full Day (2:00pm - 1:00am)
Extended Full Day (10:00am -1:00am)

$495.00
$795.00
$895.00

$595.00
$845.00
$995.00

$1,400.00
$1,900.00

$ 3,400.00
$4,200.00

bt

HOSPITALITY



