

PALETTA MANSION VENUE RENTAL FEES

All Rates Plus HST 13%

WEEKDAY RATES:

(Monday to Thursday)

First or Second Floor

Half Day (4 hours)	\$ 495.00
Full Day (8 hours)	\$ 795.00
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)	\$ 895.00

Full Mansion - Exclusive

Half Day (4 hours)	\$ 595.00
Full Day (8 hours)	\$ 845.00
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)	\$ 995.00

WEEKEND RATES

Friday and Sunday

Full Mansion - Exclusive

Full Day (8 hours)	\$ 1,400.00
Extended Full Day (12 Hours)	\$ 1,900.00

Saturday Rental

Full Mansion - Exclusive

Full Day (2:00pm – 1:00am) \$ 3,400.00 Extended Full Day (10:00am -1:00am) \$ 4,200.00

